EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY

CO= H109563
U= H109563

2018 EMPLOYER INFORMATION REPORT
CONSOLIDATED REPORT - TYPE 2

SECTION B — COMPANY IDENTIFICATION
1. MICROSOFT CORPORATION
ONE MICROSOFT WAY
REDMOND, WA 98052

2a. MICROSOFT CORPORATION
ONE MICROSOFT WAY
REDMOND, WA 98052
KING COUNTY

c. Y

SECTION C—TEST FOR FILING REQUIRMENT
1-Y
2-N
3-Y DUNS NO :081466849 EIN :91114442

SECTION E — ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION
NAICS: 511210 Software Publishers



SECTION D — EMPLOYMENT DATA

HISPANIC OR
LATINO MALE

JOB CATEGORIES

HISPANIC OR
LATINA
FEMALE

WHITE
MALE

BLACK OR
AFRICAN
AMERICAN
MALE

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN OR
PACIFIC
ISLANDER MALE

ASIAN
MALE

AMERICAN
INDIAN OR
ALASKAN
NATIVE MALE

TWO OR
MORE
RACES
MALE

WHITE
FEMALE

BLACK OR
AFRICAN
AMERICAN
FEMALE

NATIVE
HAWAIIAN OR
PACIFIC
ISLANDER

ASIAN
FEMALE

AMERICAN
INDIAN OR
ALASKAN
NATIVE FEMALE

TWO OR
MORE
RACES
FEMALE

OVERALL
TOTAL

OFFICIALS & MGRS
MGRS

ADMINISTRATIVE

SERVICE WORKERS
TOTAL

PREVIOUS REPORT
TOTAL

10

469

2595
85
384

o O O o

3550
3077

160

995
11
245
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1464
1263

277

5645

23386
309
2430
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32091
30709

194

1664
52
352

o O O o

2274
1936
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114
106

110

2733

15891
73
297

o © O o

19113
17306

© © oo

284
269

10

104

895
28
78

o O O o

1118
934

158

2074

7591
55
1462
551

o © O o

11891
10666

116

830

228

o © O o

1221
996

FEMALE

54

835

6953

224

o © O o

8145
6578

© © oo

102

55

447

45

o O O o

580

641

12448

61679
630
5788
821

o © O o

82007
74427
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